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Sortierung nach Startnummer 

  

Startnr.     Name                       Verein              Geboren 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   4  Frau   Büscher, Fiona             Haselhorn           10.11.2010 

  20  Herrn  Stelloh, Lennart           Eldagsen            02.11.2014 

  21  Frau   Meyer, Nike                Eldagsen            13.01.2014 

  23  Herrn  Büsching, Fiete            Eldagsen            05.07.2013 

  25  Herrn  Jahn, Leonas               Eldagsen            08.01.2013 

  26  Frau   Schmidt, Sophia            Eldagsen            17.10.2014 

  30  Frau   Buschhorn, Mira Sophie     Haselhorn           25.10.2015 

  33  Frau   Horstmeier, Emmi-Lotta     Eldagsen            01.01.2016 

  34  Herrn  Stelloh, Levin             Eldagsen            01.01.2014 

  35  Herrn  Stelloh, Laurin            Eldagsen            01.01.2013 

  36  Herrn  Horn, Vaelde               Eldagsen            19.12.2016 

  38  Herrn  Draeger, Henri             Eldagsen            09.02.2015 

  40  Frau   Stelloh, Jasleen           Eldagsen            01.01.2014 

  42  Frau   Brinkmann, Aileen Sophia   Todtenhausen        14.11.2012 

  43  Frau   Wolting, Hanna             Stemmer             24.02.2013 

  44  Frau   Wiese, Josephina Lynn      Todtenhausen        20.04.2012 

  45  Herrn  Schneider, Maximilian LevinTodtenhausen        06.12.2009 

  47  Frau   Tiemann, Zoe               Eldagsen            08.09.2008 

  62  Frau   Büscher, Nathalie          Haselhorn           02.09.2007 

 

 

Sortierung nach Nachname 

  

Startnr.     Name                       Verein              Geboren 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  42  Frau   Brinkmann, Aileen Sophia   Todtenhausen        14.11.2012 

  62  Frau   Büscher, Nathalie          Haselhorn           02.09.2007 

   4  Frau   Büscher, Fiona             Haselhorn           10.11.2010 

  30  Frau   Buschhorn, Mira Sophie     Haselhorn           25.10.2015 

  23  Herrn  Büsching, Fiete            Eldagsen            05.07.2013 

  38  Herrn  Draeger, Henri             Eldagsen            09.02.2015 

  36  Herrn  Horn, Vaelde               Eldagsen            19.12.2016 

  33  Frau   Horstmeier, Emmi-Lotta     Eldagsen            01.01.2016 

  25  Herrn  Jahn, Leonas               Eldagsen            08.01.2013 

  21  Frau   Meyer, Nike                Eldagsen            13.01.2014 

  26  Frau   Schmidt, Sophia            Eldagsen            17.10.2014 

  45  Herrn  Schneider, Maximilian LevinTodtenhausen        06.12.2009 

  40  Frau   Stelloh, Jasleen           Eldagsen            01.01.2014 

  34  Herrn  Stelloh, Levin             Eldagsen            01.01.2014 

  20  Herrn  Stelloh, Lennart           Eldagsen            02.11.2014 

  35  Herrn  Stelloh, Laurin            Eldagsen            01.01.2013 

  47  Frau   Tiemann, Zoe               Eldagsen            08.09.2008 

  44  Frau   Wiese, Josephina Lynn      Todtenhausen        20.04.2012 

  43  Frau   Wolting, Hanna             Stemmer             24.02.2013 


